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City of Clinton, MS

2024 Milling, Base Repairs and Overlays - Estimated Costs

5/23/2024

STREET

Trace Ridge Drive

Cherry Stone Drive

McDonald Drive
Hathaway Drive
Oklahoma Drive
Royal Oak Drive
Cherry Park Blvd
Dunleith Way
East Leake Street
Hillmont Circle
Laney Road
Lindale Drive

RATING

73
75
75
76
76
76
77
77
77
77
77
77

SECTION FROM

Northside Dr (3)
Old Vicksburg Road
Morrison Drive
Church Street
West Virginia Drive
Pebblebrook Drive
Old Vicksburg Road
Grand Oak Blvd
Hester Street
Hunters Ridge Drive
Oklahoma Drive
Clinton Blvd (2)

SECTION TO

Cul-De-Sac
Cherry Park Blvd
Patio Place
Dead End
Dead End
Dead End
Cherry Stone Circle
Dunleith Way
Lakeview Drive
Cul-De-Sac
Cul-De-Sac
Old Vicksburg Road

LENGTH
(Miles)

0.206
0.279
0.650
0.324
0.315
0.555
0.288
0.508
0.507
0.111
0.417
0.784
4.944

RUNNING
TOTAL

$74,207
$179,274
$386,638
$494,247
$559,742
$734,754
$873,515
$1,042,676
$1,129,696
$1,175,569
$1,235,177
$1,502,135



	Quantities - Drawing

