

Phil Fisher, Mayor

ALDERMEN Karen Godfrey Ward One

Jim Martin Ward Two

Robert Chapman Ward Three

Chip Wilbanks Ward Four

Beverly Oliver Ward Five

James Lott Ward Six

Ricki Garrett Alderman-At-Large

Jimmy Baldree City Clerk

Bill Owen City Consulting Engineer City of Clinton, MS 2024 Milling, Base Repairs and Overlays - Estimated Costs 5/23/2024

STREET	RATING	SECTION FROM	SECTION TO	LENGTH (Miles)	RUNNING TOTAL
Trace Ridge Drive	73	Northside Dr (3)	Cul-De-Sac	0.206	\$74,207
Cherry Stone Drive	75	Old Vicksburg Road	Cherry Park Blvd	0.279	\$179,274
McDonald Drive	75	Morrison Drive	Patio Place	0.650	\$386,638
Hathaway Drive	76	Church Street	Dead End	0.324	\$494,247
Oklahoma Drive	76	West Virginia Drive	Dead End	0.315	\$559,742
Royal Oak Drive	76	Pebblebrook Drive	Dead End	0.555	\$734,754
Cherry Park Blvd	77	Old Vicksburg Road	Cherry Stone Circle	0.288	\$873,515
Dunleith Way	77	Grand Oak Blvd	Dunleith Way	0.508	\$1,042,676
East Leake Street	77	Hester Street	Lakeview Drive	0.507	\$1,129,696
Hillmont Circle	77	Hunters Ridge Drive	Cul-De-Sac	0.111	\$1,175,569
Laney Road	77	Oklahoma Drive	Cul-De-Sac	0.417	\$1,235,177
Lindale Drive	77	Clinton Blvd (2)	Old Vicksburg Road	0.784	\$1,502,135
				4.944	

